Rang

Windhunde

Stnr.

253

251

249

252

241

243

244

245

246

248

240

242

250

N u I I age
- Rennkiub
Austria

Teilnehmer
Almberger Claudia
Eichinger Manuela
Zauner Sarah
Langreiter Valentina
Passecker Regina
Safratmiller Katrin
Haslinger Lena
Sattlecker Anton
Kaltenbdck Veronika
Puell Verena-Marie
Wolfmayr Karl
Wuppinger Tanja

Steinmayr Sandra

2. 06 Doppel A 2021 in Krenglbach - 1.A-Lauf (18.07.2021)
LK2/L

Hund
Caven
Sia
Bounty
Five

Mo
Camaro
Chi
Mona
Ontario
Coralee
Siwa
Eevee

Ivy

Lange: 205m

Verein

OGV Agilityclub.at

SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink

OGV Salzburg

WRKA Krenglbach

OGV Tulln

OHV Welser Heide

WRKA Krenglbach

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
OHV Top Dog Inzersdorf

OGV Salzburg

OGYV Sattledt

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink

Normzeit: 60.000

F VW
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1

ZF

dognow

Richter: P6llmann Thomas
Maxzeit: 120.000

Zeit

36.24

45.12

56.53

39.69

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

m/Sek

5.66

4.54

3.63

5.17

Bew.

\%

\%

\%

\%

Punkte

25

20

17

14

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.



